
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S.  2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRACE
ETI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

L-3/01856

21210327

MAHESH KUMAR 
JAISWAL

RAM SUDHAR 
JAISWAL

UMA DEVI JAISWAL

ATKT

01-DRAVYA GUNA 
VIGYAN

02- ROGA NIDAN  
EVAM VIKRITI 
VIGYAN

03- RAS SASTRA 

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON 
CHOWK, DURG (C.G.)

OBC HINDI M

48 95* 56 114 209 /400

--- --- --- --- 186 /300 C

56 124 60 118 242 /400

705  /1250

FAIL

1 of 5

47

---

68

100

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100

-

100

200/100

100/50

200/100

THEO
PAP1 PAP2

58

---

58

MARK OBT
PAP 1

PER RESULT

GRAND TO
ROLL NO

DIV

21210327

04- CHARAK 
SAMHITA 

--- 32* 36 36 68* /15032-100 100/50 - 50/25 ---

100

100

100

50



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S.  2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRACE
ETI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE, RAJNANDGAON(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

I-3/03432

18210086

KUSUM MARAVI

DUGULAL MARAVAI

SATYABHAMA MARAVI

ATKT

01-DRAVYA GUNA 
VIGYAN

02- ROGA NIDAN  
EVAM VIKRITI 
VIGYAN

03- RAS SASTRA 

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE MANKI, 
RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

ST HINDI F

17 53* 65 132 185* /400

--- --- --- --- 172 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 211 /400 C

634  /1250

FAIL

2 of 5

36

---

---

100

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100

-

100

200/100

100/50

200/100

THEO
PAP1 PAP2

67

---

---

MARK OBT
PAP 1

PER RESULT

GRAND TO
ROLL NO

DIV

18210086

04- CHARAK 
SAMHITA 

--- 36* 30 30 66* /15036-100 100/50 - 50/25 ---

100

100

100

50



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S.  2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRACE
ETI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BILASPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

L-3/01655

21210126

SAKSHEE KERAM

KHILAWAN RAM

CHEMESHWARI 
KERAM

ATKT

01-DRAVYA GUNA 
VIGYAN

02- ROGA NIDAN  
EVAM VIKRITI 
VIGYAN

03- RAS SASTRA 

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BILASPUR (C.G.)

ST HINDI F

52 106 60 118 224 /400

--- --- --- --- 162 /300 C

60 113 65 127 240 /400

712  /1250

PASS

3 of 5

54

---

53

100

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100

-

100

200/100

100/50

200/100

THEO
PAP1 PAP2

58

---

62

MARK OBT
PAP 1

PER RESULT

GRAND TO
ROLL NO

DIV

21210126

04- CHARAK 
SAMHITA 

--- --- --- --- 86 /150 C----100 100/50 - 50/25 ---

100

100

100

50



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S.  2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRACE
ETI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

J-3/01531

19210432

NARENDRA KUMAR 
BANJARE

TULSI RAM BANJARE

GITA BAI BANJARE

ATKT

01-DRAVYA GUNA 
VIGYAN

02- ROGA NIDAN  
EVAM VIKRITI 
VIGYAN

03- RAS SASTRA 

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
CHANDKHURI DURG (C.G.)

SC HINDI M

31 68* 64 119 187* /400

--- --- --- --- 167 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 231 /400 C

667  /1250

FAIL

4 of 5

37

---

---

100

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100

-

100

200/100

100/50

200/100

THEO
PAP1 PAP2

55

---

---

MARK OBT
PAP 1

PER RESULT

GRAND TO
ROLL NO

DIV

19210432

04- CHARAK 
SAMHITA 

--- --- --- --- 82 /150 C----100 100/50 - 50/25 ---

100

100

100

50



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
B.A.M.S.  2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRACE
ETI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

L-3/01698

21210169

HARVANSH TANDN

DURGA PRASAD

RAJ KUMARI

ATKT

01-DRAVYA GUNA 
VIGYAN

02- ROGA NIDAN  
EVAM VIKRITI 
VIGYAN

03- RAS SASTRA 

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
CHANDKHURI DURG (C.G.)

SC HINDI M

36 84* 63 115 199* /400

--- --- --- --- 179 /300 C

--- --- --- --- 227 /400 C

694  /1250

FAIL

5 of 5

48

---

---

100

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

200/100

200/100

100

-

100

200/100

100/50

200/100

THEO
PAP1 PAP2

52

---

---

MARK OBT
PAP 1

PER RESULT

GRAND TO
ROLL NO

DIV

21210169

04- CHARAK 
SAMHITA 

--- --- --- --- 89 /150 C----100 100/50 - 50/25 ---

100

100

100

50


