

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

1 of 5

ROLL NO PRACT TOTAL THEO TH TOT PRACE PR TOT **GRAND TO SUBJECT** THEORY TOTAL OBT MARK OBT **ENROLL NO** MIN MIN PAP1 PAP2 **ETI INT ROLL NO** PAP1 PAP2 MARK / OUT PAP 1 NAME OF STUDENT DIV MAX MAX OF PER RESULT F/H NAME M NAME MIN MAX STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, **BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON** COLLEGE -CENTER-KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.) CHOWK, DURG (C.G.) 21210327 01-DRAVYA GUNA 100 200/100 100 200/100 47 209 /400 VIGYAN L-3/01856 21210327 MAHESH KUMAR 02- ROGA NIDAN **JAISWAL** 705 /1250 100 200/100 186 /300 C **EVAM VIKRITI** VIGYAN RAM SUDHAR **JAISWAL** UMA DEVI JAISWAL 03- RAS SASTRA 100 100 200/100 200/100 68 124 58 118 242 /400 100 04- CHARAK **FAIL** 100 68* /150 100/50 50 36 SAMHITA **ATKT** OBC HINDI

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.) **TABULATION CHARTS**

B.A.M.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

2 of 5

SUBJECT

THEORY PAP1 PAP2 PRACT MIN MAX

TOTAL THEO MIN PAP1 PAP2

MAX

TH TOT PRACE PR TOT **ETI INT**

TOTAL OBT MARK / OUT OF

GRAND TO MARK OBT **ROLL NO** PAP 1

DIV PER RESULT

MIN MAX

CENTER- CHHATTIS INSTITUT	COLLEGE - CHHATTISGARH AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE MANK RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)									MANKI,					
18210086		400	400	200/400	. — — —	100	200/100			- — — -	65	67	400	405* /400	
I-3/03432	VIGYAN	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100	36	17	53*	03	U/	132	185* /400	18210086
KUSUM MARAVI	02- ROGA NIDAN	100	100	200/100	100	_	100/50							172 /300 C	634 <i>/</i> 1250
DUGULAL MARAVAI	EVAM VIKRITI		100	200/100	100		100/30							1727300	034 /1230
SATYABHAMA MARAVI	03- RAS SASTRA	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100							211 /400 C	
	04- CHARAK SAMHITA	100	-	100/50	50	-	50/25	36		36*	30		30	66* /150	FAIL
ATKT ST HI	NDI F														

PREPARED BY

CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING. SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE) 3 of 5

ROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY PAP1 PAP2 PRACT MIN MIN

MAX

MAX

TOTAL THEO PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRACE PR TOT **ETI INT**

TOTAL OBT MARK / OUT OF

GRAND TO MARK OBT PAP 1

PER RESULT

ROLL NO DIV

MIN MAX

CENTER- GOVT.	(COLLEGE - GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BILASPUR (C.G.									SPUR (C.G.)						
21210126	01-DRAVYA GUNA																
L-3/01655	VIGYAN	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100	54	52	106	60	58	118	224 /400		21210126	
SAKSHEE KERAM	02- ROGA NIDAN	100	100	200/100	100	_	100/50							162 /300	С	712 /1250	
KHILAWAN RAM	EVAM VIKRITI VIGYAN				.00												
CHEMESHWARI KERAM	03- RAS SASTRA	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100	53	60	113	65	62	127	240 /400			
	04- CHARAK SAMHITA	100	-	100/50	50	-	50/25							86 /150	С	PASS	
ATKT ST	HINDI F																

CHECKED BY PREPARED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING. SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

4 of 5

ROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF S F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CA		SUBJECT		HEOR\ P1 PAF	, 2 N	RACT /IIN /IAX	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1 PAP	2	ТН ТОТ		RACE TI INT	PR TOT	_	TAL OBT RK / OUT OF		PAP 1 RC	AND TO DLL NO DIV
CENTER-		COLLEGE OF DENTA	L SCIE	ENCES	 & & RESE	ARCH,	. – – –	COLLEGE -					YURVED		CAL COLI	_EGE	& HOSPITAL	
192104	 432	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	100	100		100	100	200/100		31	 68*	64	55	119	187* /400	— — - D		
J-3/01531		VIOTAIN															•	19210432
NARENDRA BANJARE	A KUMAR	02- ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI	100	100	200/100	100	-	100/50							167 /300	С	667 /1250	
TULSI RAM	BANJARE	VIGYAN																
GITA BAI BA	ANJARE	03- RAS SASTRA	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100							231 /400	С		
		04- CHARAK SAMHITA	100	-	100/50	50	-	50/25							82 /150	С	FAIL	
ATKT	SC F	HINDI M																
PREPAR	— — — — — RED BY				CHECK	ED BY												

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



ATKT

SC

HINDI

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS

B.A.M.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025 (NEW COURSE)

5 of 5

ROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAST/MED/S	SUBJECT		HEORY P1 PAF	2 I	RACT MIN MAX	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1 PAP2	2	TH TO		RACE TI INT	PR TOT		TAL OBT RK / OUT OF	MARK OB PAP 1 PER RESUI	ROLL NO
	TA COLLEGE OF DENTA A ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)	L SCIE	NCES	 8 & RESE	ARCH	 ,	COLLEGE -					YURVED		CAL COLL	EGE & HOS	SPITAL
21210169	01-DRAVYA GUNA	100		200/400	400	100	200/100	40			 63	52		199* /400	-	
L-3/01698	VIGYAN	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100	40	36	84*	03	52	115	199" /400		21210169
HARVANSH TANDN	02- ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI	100	100	200/100	100	-	100/50							179 /300	C 694	/1250
DURGA PRASAD	VIGYAN															
RAJ KUMARI	03- RAS SASTRA	100	100	200/100	100	100	200/100							227 /400	С	
	04- CHARAK SAMHITA	100	-	100/50	50	-	50/25							89 /150	C I	FAIL

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING. SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.